
■ 長さの 大小を 不等号(＞, ＜)や 等号(＝)を つかって あらわしましょう。

① 102cm 1m9cm

② 2m40cm 506cm

③ 6m8cm 603cm

④ 1m80cm 160cm

⑤ 305cm 8m4cm

⑥ 4m 406cm

⑦ 6m10cm 270cm

⑧ 590cm 5m

⑨ 540cm 7m6cm

⑩ 1m 105cm

⑪ 480cm 1m50cm

⑫ 604cm 4m8cm

⑬ 2m1cm 207cm

⑭ 805cm 8m5cm

⑮ 1m 150cm

⑯ 870cm 8m9cm

⑰ 4m30cm 405cm

⑱ 1m4cm 108cm

⑲ 1m 1m90cm

⑳ 1m 7cm

㉑ 1m10cm 120cm

㉒ 1m1cm 750cm

㉓ 9m10cm 208cm

㉔ 5m40cm 540cm

㉕ 1m 30cm

㉖ 340cm 3m20cm

㉗ 180cm 1m80cm

㉘ 1m6cm 140cm

㉙ 6m 6m80cm

㉚ 9m 9m2cm
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■ 長さの 大小を 不等号(＞, ＜)や 等号(＝)を つかって あらわしましょう。

① 102cm 1m9cm＜

② 2m40cm 506cm＜

③ 6m8cm 603cm＞

④ 1m80cm 160cm＞

⑤ 305cm 8m4cm＜

⑥ 4m 406cm＜

⑦ 6m10cm 270cm＞

⑧ 590cm 5m＞

⑨ 540cm 7m6cm＜

⑩ 1m 105cm＜

⑪ 480cm 1m50cm＞

⑫ 604cm 4m8cm＞

⑬ 2m1cm 207cm＜

⑭ 805cm 8m5cm＝

⑮ 1m 150cm＜

⑯ 870cm 8m9cm＞

⑰ 4m30cm 405cm＞

⑱ 1m4cm 108cm＜

⑲ 1m 1m90cm＜

⑳ 1m 7cm＞

㉑ 1m10cm 120cm＜

㉒ 1m1cm 750cm＜

㉓ 9m10cm 208cm＞

㉔ 5m40cm 540cm＝

㉕ 1m 30cm＞

㉖ 340cm 3m20cm＞

㉗ 180cm 1m80cm＝

㉘ 1m6cm 140cm＜

㉙ 6m 6m80cm＜

㉚ 9m 9m2cm＜
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